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Nom
ALEXIA JEAN
AMANDA LEVESQUE
EMMA DOUCET
ALICE RIOUX
BRITANY PELLETIER
ARIANE PREFONTAINE
FLORENCE MARCHESSEAULT
SIMONE RIOUX
DELPHINE LACOURSE
JUSTINE MATHURIN
ANNE-FREDERIQUE BOND
AMELIANNE GAGNON
DANICKA GAGNON
AMELYA LAPOINTE
ALEXANDRA DIONNE
ELISABETH DE NOBILE
ROSALIE DEROCHETTE
EMMA FRANCOZ
TALIA-LAURE WACKETT
MARIKA VALLIERES
EVELYNE BOSSE
FELICIE LALANCETTE
INDIA LEFEBVRE
BEATRICE ROBERT
LEA HAMEL
LILA-ROSE CARON
ALYCIA LEBEL
ELYANE SAWYER
JUDITH SOLESME
MIA BEAUREGARD
ALYSS DUBE
ANAIS BOSSE
MARYANNE BERUBE
LILI-ROSE COTE-TREMBLAY
ANAIS OUELLET
JUSTINE BOUCHARD
ABIGAELLE FAILLE
ANNABELLE LAVIGNE
AMELYA LEBLOND
LILI-ROSE DESORMIERS

Résultat
70,8333
66,1667
65,8333
65,6667
65,3333
65,3333
64,8333
64,8333
64,0000
62,3333
62,0000
62,0000
61,8333
61,0000
60,8333
60,0000
60,0000
59,0000
58,6667
58,6667
58,1667
57,6667
57,5000
57,3333
55,6667
55,6667
55,5000
55,0000
54,5000
53,8333
52,8333
52,6667
52,5000
51,6667
50,0000
49,3333
49,1667
48,8333
45,6667
0,0000
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